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Median 6735.00, std   203

800 900 1000
charge std

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

pi
xe

ls

Median 863.63, std 36.74

30 20 10
pedestal

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

pedestal sample of 10000 events
Median -20.94, std 4.68

125 150 175 200 225 250 275
pedestal std

0

50

100

150

200

250

pi
xe

ls

Median 173.33, std 10.13

0.85 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10
relative signal

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

Relative gain 1.00, std  0.03

4 2 0 2 4
time corrections [ns]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

pi
xe

ls

Median 0.00 ns, std 1.06 ns

60 70 80 90 100
pe

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

Median 82.79, std 5.87

70 75 80 85
flat-fielded gain [ADC/pe]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

Median 81.60, std 2.45

Run 2434 channel: HG
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Run 2434 channel: LG


